DIPED-2021 Committees

Organizing Committee

Chairman: Prof. Revaz S. Zaridze

Ivane Javakhishvili Thilisi State University
3 Tchavtchavadze Ave

0179 Thilisi, Georgia

Tel.: +995 322 250 484

e-mail: revaz.zaridze @tsu.ge

Program Committee

Chairman: Dr. Mykhaylo Andriychuk
Pidstryhach Institute for Applied Problems
of Mechanics and Mathematics, NASU
3”B” Naukova St., Lviv, 79060, Ukraine
Tel: +38 032 258 96 46
fax: +38 032 263-72-70

e-mail: andr@iapmm.lviv.ua

Members

Secretary: Dr. Tamar Nozadze

Ivane Javakhishvili Thilisi State University
1 Tchavtchavadze Ave

0179 Thilisi, Georgia

Tel: +995 322 250 484

e-mail: tamar.nozadze @tsu.ge

Secretary: Dr. Olena Bulatsyk

Pidstryhach Institute for Applied Problems
of Mechanics and Mathematics, NASU
3”B” Naukova St., Lviv, 79060, Ukraine
Tel: +38 032 258 96 40

fax: +38 032 263-72-70

e-mail: obulatsyk@ukr.net

Dr. V. F. Borulko

Prof. O. O. Drobakhin
Prof. F. F. Dubrovka
Prof. G. N. Georgiev
Prof. E. A. Gevorkyan
Prof. G. N. Ghvedashvili

Dr. R. Jobava
Dr. D. G. Kakulia

Dr. D. D. Karkashadze
Prof. H. Lasota

Prof. B. M. Levin

Prof. Z. T. Nazarchuk
Prof. A. I. Nosich

Prof. S. L. Prosvirnin
Prof. Z. Raida

Prof. F. Shubitidze

Prof. V. Tabatadze
Prof. K. N. Tavzarashvili

Prof. Ye. M. Yashchyshyn

Oles Honchar Dnipropetrovsk Natrional University, Dnipro,
Ukraine, e-mail: borulko@inbox.ru

Oles Honchar Dnipropetrovsk National University, Dnipro,
Ukraine, e-mail: drobakhino@gmail.com

NTU of Ukraine “Igor Sikorsky Kyiv Polytechnic Institute”,
Ukraine, e-mail: fedor.dubrovka@gmail.com

University of Veliko Tyrnovo, Veliko Tyrnovo, Bulgaria,
e-mail: gngeorgievl@abv.bg

Plekhanov Russian University of Economics, Moscow, Russia,
e-mail: gevor mesi@mail.ru

Ivane Javakhishvili Thilisi State University, Thilisi, Georgia,
e-mail: giorgi.ghvedashvili@tsu.ge

EMCoS Ltd., Thilisi, Georgia, e-mail: roman.jobava@emcos.com

Ivane Javakhishvili Thilisi State University, Thbilisi, Georgia,
e-mail: davit.kakulia@tsu.ge

EMCoS Ltd., Thilisi, Georgia,

e-mail: David.Karkashadze@emcos.com

Gdansk University of Technology, Gdansk, Poland,
e-mail: hlas@eti.pg.gda.pl

Holon Institute of Technology, Holon, Israel,

e-mail: levinpaker@gmail.com

Physico-Mechanical Institute, NASU, Lviv, Ukraine,
e-mail: nazarch@ipm.lviv.ua

Institute of Radio-Physics and Electronics NASU, Kharkiv,
Ukraine, e-mail: anosich@yahoo.com

Institute of Radioastronomy, NASU, Kharkiv, Ukraine,
e-mail: prosvirn@rian.kharkov.ua

Brno University of Technology, Brno, Czech Republic,
e-mail: raida@feec.vutbr.cz

Thayer School of Engineering at Dartmouth College, Hanover, NH,
USA, e-mail: Fridon.Shubitidze@Dartmouth.edu
Informatics Institute of Istanbul Technical University,
Istanbul, Turkey, tabatadze@itu.edu.tr

University of Georgia, Thilisi, Georgia,

e-mail: k.tavzarashvili@ieee.org

Warsaw University of Technology, Warsaw, Poland,
e-mail: jaszcz@ire.pw.edu.pl




